HAT'KYTIPIO EAPINO ITPQTAGAHMA YXTIBOY
TA "S4A MATZEIA"

AEYKQYIA, 15 & 17 MAIOY 2015
EONIKO XTAAIO XTIBOY/TX11

QPOAOI'TO TPOI'PAMMA

A' HMEPA —TIAPAYKEYH 15 MAIOQY 2015

3.30M.M. X®YPOBOAIA I'YNAIKQN

4.30M.M. TEAETH ENAP=HX
(ITAPEAAXH-ITAPATAZEH AOAHTOQN-OPKQMOXIA-
KHPYZH AI'QNQN AITIO TON ITIPOEAPO TOY
I''Z.IIPAZEANAPOX KEPYNEIAX k. XQTHPH AAAMOY)

4.45M.M. AAMA EIII KONTQ I'YNAIKQN
AIZKOZ ANAPQN
100M. I'YNAIKQN
MHKOX ANAPQN
5.00M.M. 100M ANAPQN
5.15M.M. 1500M. I'YNAIKQN
5.25M.M. 1500M. ANAPQN
YYOZ I'YNAIKQN
5.35M.M. 400M. (XEIPEY) I'YNAIKQN
5.45M.M. 400M. (XEIPEY) ANAPQN
6.00M.M. 100M.EMIIOAIA (ZEIPEX) I'YNAIKQN
AIZKOZ I'YNAIKQN
MHKOX I'YNAIKQN
6.15M.M. 110M.EMIIOAIA (ZEIPEX) ANAPQN
6.30M.M. 3000M. ZTHITA ANAPQN
6.45M.M. 3000M. ZTHITA I'YNAIKQN



7.05M.M.

7.15M.M.

B' HMEPA — KYPIAKH 17 MAIOY 2015

4 X 100M.

4 X 100M.

3.30M.M.

4.30M.M.

4.45M.M.

5.00M.M.

5.15M.M.

5.30M.M.

5.40M.M.

5.45M.M.

6.00M.M.

6.30M.M.

6.55M.M.

7.10M.M.

2OYPOBOAIA

YYOZ

400M.EMIIOAIA (SEIPEY)

TPIHIAOYN

AAMA EIII KONTQ

2OAIPOBOAIA
AKONTIZEMOX

400M.EMIIOAIA (SEIPEY)

800M.

800M.

200M. (SEIPEX)
AKONTIEMOS
200M. (SEIPEY)
TPIIIAOYN
SOAIPOBOAIA
5000M.

5000M.

4 X 400M.

4 X 400M.

I'YNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN
I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN
I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
I'YNAIKQN

ANAPQN



